Little Falls
Boys Varsity Football
2019 - 2020

Coaches:

e Bryan Shepardson
o Wayne Rodger

e Tom Reid

e Andrew Casullo

e Jason lzzo

o Kyle Sylstra

e Jim Dooley

Players (23)

NAME GRADE POSITION
Matthew Aloisio Graduated WR/DB
Domiano Altieri Graduated OoL/LB
Reese Battisti Graduated OL/DL
Connor Baylor 12 RB/LB
Richard Baylor Graduated OL/DL
Kaden Calafrancesco Graduated OL/DL
Devon Callahan Graduated RB/DB
Anthony Chrisman Graduated WR/DB
Cole Cleary 12 RB/DL
Eli Cooney Graduated WR/DB
Brevin Jackson 12 OL/DL
Zackery McKoy 12 WR/DB
Michael McLain 12 OL/DL
Cody Mullen 12 OoL/DL
Andrew Richardson 12 WR/DB
William Richardson Graduated WR/DB
Anthony Rounds Graduated WR/LB
John Shepardson 12 OL/DL
Rikki Smith 12 QB/DB
Tyler Stowell 12 RB/DB
John Talbot 12 WR/DB
Giovanni Venettozzi 12 OL/DL

Kyle Vohid Graduated OL/DL

HEIGHT

5'9
510
6'2
510
5'8
6'6
511
510
510
6'1
6'2
5'8
6'3
5'9
5'8
5'9
6'1
5'8
5'9
510
6
5'9
510

Athletics Director: David Beers
Assistant: Bre Baylor

1 High School Rd
Little Falls, NY, 13365
(315) 823-1167
www.lfcsd.org

WEIGHT NUMBER
155
175
180
155
195
260
175
150
175
155
260
150
265
190
135
155
185
165
165
160
160
175
195



	Little Falls  Boys Varsity Football 2019 - 2020 Athletics Director: David Beers  Assistant: Bre Baylor   1 High School Rd  Little Falls, NY, 13365  (315) 823-1167  www.lfcsd.org
	Coaches:
	Players (23)


