

Coaches:

- Bryan Shepardson
- Wayne Rodger
- Tom Reid
- Andrew Casullo
- Jason Izzo
- Kyle Sylstra
- Jim Dooley

Players (23)

Athletics Director: David Beers Assistant: Bre Baylor

1 High School Rd Little Falls, NY, 13365 (315) 823-1167 www.lfcsd.org

NAME	GRADE	POSITION	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	NUMBER
Matthew Aloisio	Graduated	WR/DB	5'9	155	
Domiano Altieri	Graduated	OL/LB	5'10	175	
Reese Battisti	Graduated	OL/DL	6'2	180	
Connor Baylor	12	RB/LB	5'10	155	
Richard Baylor	Graduated	OL/DL	5'8	195	
Kaden Calafrancesco	Graduated	OL/DL	6'6	260	
Devon Callahan	Graduated	RB/DB	5'11	175	
Anthony Chrisman	Graduated	WR/DB	5'10	150	
Cole Cleary	12	RB/DL	5'10	175	
Eli Cooney	Graduated	WR/DB	6'1	155	
Brevin Jackson	12	OL/DL	6'2	260	
Zackery McKoy	12	WR/DB	5'8	150	
Michael McLain	12	OL/DL	6'3	265	
Cody Mullen	12	OL/DL	5'9	190	
Andrew Richardson	12	WR/DB	5'8	135	
William Richardson	Graduated	WR/DB	5'9	155	
Anthony Rounds	Graduated	WR/LB	6'1	185	
John Shepardson	12	OL/DL	5'8	165	
Rikki Smith	12	QB/DB	5'9	165	
Tyler Stowell	12	RB/DB	5'10	160	
John Talbot	12	WR/DB	6	160	
Giovanni Venettozzi	12	OL/DL	5'9	175	
Kyle Vohid	Graduated	OL/DL	5'10	195	